2009 / 2010 VERSION www.gruppelight.com
ordering information
FLU
O
R
E
S
C
E
N
T
Model No. No. of lamp L(mm) L1(mm) W(mm) H(mm)
ZNCP0015 1x18W 612 595 295 80
ZNCP0016 1x36W 1222 1195 295 80
ZNCP0017 2x18W 612 595 595 80
ZNCP0018 2x36W 1222 1195 595 80
ZNCP0019 3x18W 612 595 595 80
ZNCP0020 3x36W 1222 1195 595 80
ZNCP0021 4x18W 612 595 595 80
ZNCP0022 4x36W 1222 1195 595 80
ZNCP0081 2x36W 1222 1195 295 80
dimension (mm)
L1
W
H